
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-094WA Name: Recommendation to authorize the General Manager
to initiate a Change Order to Purchase Order
Agreement 22001803 in the amount of $75,000 with
CDWG under the purchase conditions specified in
the OMNIA Public Sector partners (previously
known as the TCPN Co

Status:Type: WA-Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/21/2020 Water Commission (now under Utilities
Commission)

On agenda: Final action:5/28/2020 5/28/2020

Title: Recommendation to authorize the General Manager to initiate a Change Order to Purchase Order
Agreement 22001803 in the amount of $75,000 with CDWG under the purchase conditions specified
in the OMNIA Public Sector partners (previously known as the TCPN Cooperative Purchasing
Network Agreement) contract for the purchase of computer equipment to cumulatively not exceed
$275,000 exclusively in the current contract year.

BUREAU:  Business Administration

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda item 4. CDWG

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationWater Commission (now under
Utilities Commission)

5/28/2020 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

